ENCLOSING ANY REQUIRED RECREATION SPACE SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF
FOUR (4) FEET IN HEIGHT AND CONSTRUCTED WITH GATES IN SUCH A MANNER
THAT MAXIMUM SAFETY TO THE PERSON IS ENSURED.

2. DAY CARE CENTERS SHALL BE LOCATED ON LOTS THAT PROVIDE AMPLE
OUTDOOR PLAY AREA. A FENCED RECREATION AREA OF A MINIMUM OF
TWO-THOUSAND TWO-HUNDRED FIFTY (2,250) SQUARE FEET SHALL BE
PROVIDED IN THE REAR OR SIDE YARD. REQUIRED BUFFER YARDS MAY NOT
BE COUNTED TOWARDS THIS REQUIREMENT.

3. HOURS OF OPERATION SHALL BE PERMITTED ONLY FROM 6:00 AM UNTIL 9:00
PM.

JASMINE VIEW WAY
 EXISTING 54' PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY